
 

 

  
 

      

      

       

                                                             
 

 

                                                                                                    

 

 
                   

                                                             
 

 

                                                                                               



 

 

Race 1    Male  Masters  Group A  25m Front (Record 16.80  P. Haines) 

 

Race 2 Male  Senior Group A  25m Front   ( Record 16.92 K. Limmage ) 

 

 

Race 3    Male  Youths  Group A  25m Front (Record : 16.44 T. Slater)     

 

Race 4  Male Junior  Group A  25m Front ( Record 18.22 P. Markham) 

 

 

Races 5 Female Youth  Group B 25m Front( Record : 36.82  L. Gardner ) 

  

1 Sam Lamb A SO Coventry 22.92  

2 Peter Wigham A SO Coventry 25.48  

3 Robert Hutton A SO Coventry 34.03  

4 Philip Newman A SO Coventry 34.36  

5 Chris Lanwarne A Bedworth 44.12  

1 Paul Capper A Solihull 17.45  

2 Iain Doherty A Solihull 17.86  

3 Elliot Morrison  A Bedworth 21.17  

4 James Davies  A  Bedworth 23.09  

5 Gurvinder Garcha  A Bedworth 27.70  

1 William Newton  A Bedworth 20.07  

2 Quinn Woollaston  A Bedworth 42.86  

1 Saad Quyam  A Solihull 16.89  

2 Robert Convery   A Solihull 28.63  

 Sam Curtis   A Bingham  Withdrawn  

1 Leanne Gardner   B Bedworth  32.39 Record 



 

 

 

Races 6 Male  Youth Group B   25m Front    (Record : 20.64  B. Welch )   

 

     

Races 7  Male Junior  Group B  25m Front  (Record:  42.19  L. Batey )          

           

 

 

 

Race 8  Female  Masters Group A  25m Front (Record   23.09 S. Baird ) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race 9    Female   Group A   25m Front ( Record: 20.16  J. Round ) 

 

 

 

Race 10    Female  Youth    Group A 25m Front (Record: 19.32  B. Kelly ) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race 11 Male Masters  Group A 25m Back  (Record 19.61  P.Haines) 

 

 

1 Sonia Kelly A Bedworth 24.92  

2 Sheena Baird A Phoenix  26.23  

3 Hardip Garcha A Bedworth 47.13  

4 Helen Chamberlain A SO Coventry 70.45  

1 Oliver Ingram  B Bedworth 39.80  

2 Aidan Tully     B Bedworth 40.11  

1 Matthew Sloan  B Bedworth 40.83 Record 

1 Kerry Cook  A SO Coventry 40.11  

1 Phoebe Tully    A Bedworth 23.13  

2 Daisy Brookes  A Bedworth 23.55  

 Leah Pearson   A Bingham Withdrawn  

1 Peter Wigham A SO Coventry 30.67  

2 Chris Lanwarne A Bedworth 38.26  

3 Sam Lamb A SO Coventry 40.20  

4 Philip Newman A SO Coventry 41.20  

5 Robert Hutton A SO Coventry 48.70  



 

 

Race 12 Male Senior Group A 25m Back   ( Record 19.32  K. Limmage  ) 

 

Race 13  Male Youth    Group A  25m Back ( Record : 19.61  T. Slater)         

  

 

Race 14  Male  Junior  Group A  25m Back ( Record 22.13 P. Markham) 

 

 

Race 15 Female  Youth  Group B 25m Back (Record  : 34.20  L. Gardner ) 

      

Race 16 Male Youth Group B   25m Back  (Record :  26.89  B. Welch)        

  

 

Race 17 Male Junior   Group B   25m Back   ( Record : 43.73  M. Sloan )   

      

 

1 Leanne Gardner   B Bedworth  33.20 Record 

1 Saad Quyam  A Solihull 22.86  

2 Robert Convery   A Solihull 37.51  

 Sam Curtis  A Bingham Withdrawn  

1 Iain Doherty A Solihull 22.26  

2 Paul Capper A Solihull 22.98  

3 James Davies  A Bedworth 29.86  

4 Gurvinder Garcha  A Bedworth 31.58  

5 Elliot Morrison  A Bedworth 32.45  

1 William Newton   A Bedworth 23.80  

2 Quinn Woollaston  A Bedworth 40.67  

1 Oliver Ingram  B Bedworth 48.11  

2 Aidan Tully     B Bedworth 53.46  

1 Matthew Sloan  B Bedworth 38.11 Record 



 

 

Race 18  Female Masters Group A 25m Back (Record 26.48 H. Fulleylove ) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race 19   Female Senior Group A 25m Back  (Record : 22.09  J. Round)            

 

  

 

 

 

Race 20    Female Youth Group A 25m Back  (Record : 23.83  B. Kelly ) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race 21   Male Senior/Masters  4 x 50m Relay    

(Record 2.56.98 Solihull SO) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Race 22  Mixed Junior/Youths   4 x 25m Relay     

(Record 1.35.95 Bedworth DSC) 

 

 

1 Sheena Baird A Phoenix  28.36  

2 Sonia Kelly A Bedworth 31.98  

3 Helen Chamberlain A SO Covenrty 62.64  

4 Hardip Garcha  A Bedworth 63.75  

1 Kerry Cook   A SO Coventry 59.07  

1 Daisy Brookes  A Bedworth 27.45  

2 Phoebe Tully  A Bedworth 28.42  

3 Leah Pearson   A Bingham Withdrawn  

1 Solihull   3.11.16  

2 Bedworth    4.27.44  

3 SO Coventry    4.32.39  

1 Bedworth ‘A’    2.01.45  

2 Bedworth ‘B’  2.46.09  



 

 

With sincere thanks to 

 

All the officials and volunteers 

Bedworth Leisure Staff 

The Clarke Family 

The Newton Family 

Everyone who supported the raffle 

 

 

Thank you for coming 

 

 

We hope you enjoyed our gala  

and we hope to see you all again next year 

 
 



 

 

Kay Clarke Invitation Gala                   Records after 2018 

M / F Race Age Group Time Holder Yr 

Male 25m Front Masters A 16.80 Phillip Haines 2015 

Male 25m Front Senior  A 16.92 Kirk Limmage 2014 

Male 25m Front Senior  B 31.51 Ahmed Saidani 2016 

Male 25m Front Youths A 16.44 Thomas Slater 2014 

Male 25m Front Youths B 20.64 Ben Welch 2014 

Male 25m Front Junior  A 18.22 Peter Markham 2015 

Male 25m Front Junior  B 40.83 Matthew Sloan 2018 

Female 25m Front Masters A 23.09 Sheena Baird 2014 

Female 25m Front Masters B 26.45 Julie Ryan 2014 

Female 25m Front Senior A 20.16 Jenny Round 2016 

Female 25m Front Senior B 39.39 Lisa Haydon 2015 

Female 25m Front Youths A 19.32  Bethany Kelly 2014 

Female 25m Front Youths B 32.39 Leanne Gardner 2018 

Female 25m Front Junior A 29.09 Phoebe Tully 2017 

Female 25m Front Junior B 32.98 Leanne Gardner 2016 

Male 25m Back Masters A 19.61 Phillip Haines 2015 

Male 25m Back Senior  A 19.32 Kirk Limmage 2014 

Male 25m Back Senior  B 35.73 Ahmed Saidani 2015 

Male 25m Back Youths A 19.61 Thomas Slater 2014 

Male 25m Back Youths B 26.89 Ben Welch 2014 

Male 25m Back Junior  A 22.13 Peter Markham 2015 

Male 25m Back Junior  B 38.11 Matthew Sloan 2018 

Female 25m Back Masters A 26.48 Helen Fulleylove 2016 

Female 25m Back Masters B 28.56 Julie Ryan 2014 

Female 25m Back Senior A 22.09 Jenny Round 2016 

Female 25m Back Senior B 36.26 Lisa Haydon 2016 

Female 25m Back Youths A 23.83 Bethany Kelly 2014 

Female 25m Back Youths B 33.20 Leanne Gardner 2018 

Female 25m Back Junior A 31.32 Phoebe Tully 2017 

Female 25m Back Junior  B 34.77 Leanne Gardner 2016 

Male 4 x 50m Masters / Seniors  2.56.98  Solihull 2016 

Female 4 x 50m Masters / Seniors  4.05.77 Bedworth 2014 

Mixed 4 x 25m 1.35.95 Bedworth 2014 Junior /Youth 


